

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 East 12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda Health and Environment Committee

Crystal Williams (2nd AL), Chair Dennis Waits (3rd), Greg Grounds (5th)

Monday, March 13, 2017

2:15 PM

Eastern Jackson County Court House 201 W.
Lexington Independence, MO
Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

19405 A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a

Cooperative Agreement with the Central Jackson County Fire Protection District related to the maintenance and operation of a storm warning

siren located at Landahl Park.

Sponsors: Crystal Williams

Attachments: 19405bu